LB A67C, LT A67C
Hyper SIDELED®
Enhanced Optical Power LED (ATON®)
Non-RoHS compliant version of product will be
discontinued acc. to OS-PD-2005-005.
The product itself will remain within RoHS compliant
version.
Besondere Merkmale

LB A67C, LT A67C
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissions-
farbe
Color of
Emission
Lichtstärke1) Seite 16
Luminous
Intensity1) page 16
IF = 20 mA
IV (mcd)
Lichtstrom2) Seite 16
Luminous
Flux2) page 16
IF = 20 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
LB A67C-N2P2-35
LB A67C-P2R1-35
blue 35.5 ... 71.0
56.0 ...140.0
160 (typ.)
290 (typ.)
Q62703Q6426
Q62703Q6425
LT A67C-R2S2-35
LT A67C-S2U1-35
true green 140.0 ...280.0
224.0 ...560.0
630 (typ.)
1100 (typ.)